31. Internationaler Rohrener Volkslauf mit Wandern
SV ,Bergwacht” Rohren 1927 eV

Jedermannlauf und Jugendlauf, 4.200 m
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Zeit

00:14:53
00:14:56
00:15:12
00:15:45
00:16:15
00:16:33
00:17:03
00:17:28
00:17:47
00:18:07
00:18:14
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:45
00:20:04
00:20:21
00:20:29
00:20:40
00:21:14
00:21:40
00:21:55
00:23:35
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:58
00:24:07
00:24:29
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:44
00:24:55
00:24:59
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:41
00:25:55
00:27:.07
00:27:09

StartNr

903
386
294
916
280
904
905
268
378
324
376
913
371
915
396
392
902
906
276
269
307
283
419
420
912
910
271
364
274
316
907
320
908
909
253
317
365
360

Nachnam

Carbach
Jansen
Werker
Hagel
Forster
Thelen
Laumers
Schmutzler
Kirch
Breuer
Warbel
Ehiogie
Volpatti
Schnorr
Weishaupt
Wollgarten
Theis

Kohl
Delvenne
Balduin
Oidtmann
Kotter
Kirch
Melchior
Friedrich-Ehiogie
Barth
Balduin
Hermanns
Frohlich
Dederichs
Dickmeis
Dobre
Dickmeis
Dickmeis
KUpper
Kirch
Hermanns
Hermanns

Vorname

Frank
Volker
Christian
Stefan
Heinz-Georg
Jorg
Michael
Mark
Thomas
Thomas
Manfred
Marvin
Stefan
Andrea
Jens
Robin
Thomas
Michael
Lukas
Hanna-Lena
Frank
Marion
Simone
Tommy
Nicole
Dania
Eva-Maria
Christian
Karl
Therese
Juliana

Ira

Alina
Roland
Randolph
Jutta
Maximilian
Michaela

Verein

Oma Adele
Bergwacht Rohre
TV Konzen
Germania 07 Dur
TV Hofen

LG Pronsfeld Liin
SC Bleialf
Direner TV 1847
Bergwacht Rohre
Germania Vosse
Bergwacht Rohre
ohne Verein
Bergwacht Rohre
Germania 07 Dir
Bergwacht Rohre
Bergwacht Rohre
FC Imgenbroich
Dusseldorf

Tura Monschau
LG Mutzenich
Bergwacht Rohre
TV Roetgen
Bergwacht Rohre
TV Héfen

ohne Verein

MC Eschweiler
LG Mitzenich
Bergwacht Rohre
LC Kalltal
Bergwacht Rohre
TV Konzen

ohne Verein

TV Konzen

TV Konzen
Bergwacht Rohre
Bergwacht Rohre
Bergwacht Rohre
Bergwacht Rohre

Jahrg Klasse

1970
1970
1982
1989
1961
1983
1980
1991
1967
1990
1969
1995
1990
1989
1996
1996
1960
1959
1992
1989
1960
1973
1993
1994
1971
1990
1992
1998
1944
1954
1996
1960
1994
1967
1993
1971
1999
1967

JLM
JLM
JLM
JM 18
JM
JLM
JLM
JM 16
JLM
JM 16
JLM
JM 12
JM 16
JW 18
JM 12
JM 12
JLM
JLM
JM 14
JW 18
JM
JLF
JW 14
JM 12
JLF
JW 16
Jw 14
JM 12
JM
JLF
JW 12
JLF
Jw 12
JLM
JM 14
JLF
JM 12
JLF
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